
ATHLETIC ACTIVITY Size of 
Team

"Cuts" 
Made? Start Date # of 

Games
Vacation 
Activities Coach Information

FALL
Varsity Football 40 no 12-Aug 9 yes1 Dan MacLean- DMaclean@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Football 30 no 12-Aug 9 yes1 Dave Wilson-Dwilson@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Soccer 24 yes 12-Aug 18 yes1 Steve Bossert -Sbossert@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Men's Soccer 20 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 Brett Sidle - Bsidle@dcds.edu

Res./Fr Men's Soccer 24 no 12-Aug 16 yes1 Kirk Johnson - mhsoccerfc@gmail.com

Varsity Women's Golf 6 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 Dan Luft - DLuft@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Women's Golf 6 yes 12-Aug 14 yes1 Susan Lucas- Slucas@dcds.edu

Varsity Field Hockey 18 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 Katie Geyman- Kgeyman@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Field Hockey 18 no 12-Aug 14 yes1 TBD

Varsity Men's Cross Country 36 no 12-Aug 15 yes1 Rob Heumann - Rheumann@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Cross Country 24 no 12-Aug 15 yes1 Marc Drougel - MDrougel@dcds.edu

Varsity Fall Cheerleading 20 yes 12-Aug 9 yes1 Lizzie Nash - Enash@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Swim & Dive 22 no 14-Aug 16 yes1 Marc Fazio- Mfazio@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Tennis 14 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 Robert Chonoles - robert3737@aol.com

Jr. Var. Men's Tennis 24 yes 12-Aug 14 yes1 TBD

Varsity Volleyball 12 yes 14-Aug 18 yes 1 Kim Lockhart-Klockhart@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Volleyball 12 yes 14-Aug 16 yes1 Ryan Eskuri - ryanje09@gmail.com

Frosh Volleyball 12 no 14-Aug 14 yes1 Patricia Hanlan- Phanlan@dcds.edu

Co-ed Mountain Bike Team 24 no 16-Aug 6 yes1 John Dougherty- Jdougherty@dcds.edu

Co-ed Sailing 30 no 3-Sep 10 no Eric Ellison- Ellisoneric79@gmail.com

Varsity Women's Dance Team 30 no 12-Aug 12 yes1 Katie Migliore - ke.migliore@gmail.com

WINTER
Varsity Women's Basketball 15 yes 11-Nov 20 yes 2/3/4 Tim Webb - coachwebbfor3@yahoo.com

Jr. Var. Women's Basketball 15 yes 11-Nov 18 yes 2/3/4 TBD

Frosh Women's Basketball 12 yes 10-Nov 16 no
Varsity Men's Basketball 15 yes 18-Nov 20 yes 2/3/4 Mark Bray- Mbray@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Men's Basketball 15 yes 18-Nov 18 yes 3/4 Troy Marks - coachmarksdcd@gmail.com

Frosh Men's Basketball 15 yes 18-Nov 16 yes 2/3 Dean Hartsaris - Dhartsaris@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Swim & Dive 25 no 25-Nov 17 yes 3/4 TBD

Varsity Men's Ice Hockey 22 yes 4-Nov 25 yes 2/3/4 Frank Novock- Fnovock@dcds.edu

Co-ed Figure Skating 12 no 4-Nov 10 tba Laura Lepzinski - Laura.Lepzinski@gmail.com

Varsity Men's Skiing 15 yes 18-Nov 15 yes 4 Patty Costigan- pcostigan@orlansgroup.com

Jr. Var. Men's Skiing 20 no 18-Nov 12 no Patty Costigan- pcostigan@orlansgroup.com

Varsity Women's Skiing 15 yes 18-Nov 15 yes 4 Patty Costigan- pcostigan@orlansgroup.com

Jr. Var. Women's Skiing 20 no 18-Nov 12 no Patty Costigan- pcostigan@orlansgroup.com

Co-ed Snowboarding 15 no 14-Nov 12 no Kelsey Lademan - Klademan@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Bowling 10 yes 18-Nov 20 yes 3/4 Dave Furlong- Dfurlong@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Men's Bowling 10 yes 18-Nov 16 no Dave Furlong- Dfurlong@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Bowling 10 yes 18-Nov 20 yes 3/4 Renee Zacks- Rzacks@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Women's Bowling 10 yes 18-Nov 16 no Renee Zacks- Rzacks@dcds.edu

Women's Competitive Cheer 24 yes 11-Nov 12 yes 3/4 Lizzie Nash - ENash@dcds.edu



SPRING
Varsity Men's Lacrosse 30 yes 9-Mar 18 yes 5 Chris Garland - CGarland@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Men's Lacrosse 30 no 9-Mar 16 no Matt Gunsorek - MGunsorek@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Lacrosse 25 yes 9-Mar 18 yes 5 Emma Kuehl - EWallace@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Women's Lacrosse 25 no 9-Mar 16 no Erica Diclemente - ediclemente@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Soccer 22 yes 9-Mar 18 yes 5 Laura Hamway - lhamway@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Women's Soccer 22 no 9-Mar 14 no TBD

Varsity Men's Track & Field 75 no 9-Mar 18 yes 5 Dave Wilson- Dwilson@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Track & Field 75 no 9-Mar 18 yes 5 Dave Wilson- Dwilson@dcds.edu

Co-ed Jr. Var Track & Field 40 no 9-Mar 6 no Harry Fried- Hfried@dcds.edu

Varsity Baseball 18 yes 9-Mar 30 yes 5 Steve Lepkowski- Slepkowski@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Baseball 15 yes 9-Mar 20 no Schuyler Doakes - schuylerdoakes@yahoo.com

Jr. Reserve Baseball 15 yes 9-Mar 16 no Dan Phillips - Dphillips@dcds.edu

Varsity Softball 20 yes 9-Mar 30 yes 5 TBD

Jr. Var. Softball 20 no 9-Mar 20 no Victoria Marcone - Vmarcone@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Tennis 16 yes 9-Mar 16 yes 5 Jessica Stencel- Jessicastencel@gmail.com

Jr. Var. Women's Tennis 22 yes 9-Mar 12 no Chris Hughes - CHughes@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Golf 6 yes 9-Mar 16 no Scott Schuitema - SSchuitema@dcds.edu

Jr. Varsity Men's Golf 6 yes 9-Mar 12 no Dan Berger - DBerger@dcds.edu

Co-ed Sailing 30 no 9-Mar 10 no Eric Ellison- ellisoneric79@gmail.com

Vacation Key:
1 - August before school begins
2 - Thanksgiving Break
3 - Christmas Break
4 - Midwinter Break
5 - Spring Break


